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Adult Bronze Artistic - Final Standings 
  1 Barbara Foley, Glenwood FSC 
 
Adult Bronze Ladies Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Luanne Scultore, DuPage FSC 
  2 Barbara Foley, Glenwood FSC 
 
Adult Bronze Men Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Gener Dizon 
 
Adult Bronze Spins - Final Standings 
  1 Barbara Foley, Glenwood FSC 
 
Adult Gold Artistic - Final Standings 
  1 Dana Ginsburg, Windy City FSC 
  2 Maureen Linhardt, Wagon Wheel FSC 
 
Adult Gold Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Margo Bott, Chicago FSC 
  2 Maureen Linhardt, Wagon Wheel FSC 
  3 Dana Ginsberg, Windy City FSC 
 
Adult Silver Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 
  1 Jennifer Paoni, Springfield FSC 
 
Adult Silver Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Jennifer Paoni, Springfield FSC 
  2 Mary Ellen Gabler, DuPage FSC 
 
Adult Silver Spins - Final Standings 
  1 Jennifer Paoni, Springfield FSC 
  2 Mary Kiscaden, Individual Member 
 
Beginner Compulsory Moves Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Journie Kalous, DuPage FSC 
  2 Chihiro Taira, Skokie Valley SC 
  3 Sarah Fee, DuPage FSC 
  4 Tricia Tabladillo, Northern Ice SC 
  5 Ryann Drake, Heart of Illinois SC 
 
Beginner Compulsory Moves Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Samantha Kaveggia, Janesville FSC 
  2 Harper Slusher, DuPage FSC 
  3 Liesl Yerke, Janesville FSC 
  4 Carie Ziebell, Northern Ice SC 
  5 Caroline Canfield, DuPage FSC 
  6 Alexandra Skillen, All Stars FSC Singapore 
 

Beginner Compulsory Moves Group C - Final Standings 
  1 Amanda Angulo, Chicago FSC 
  2 Isabella Newhuis, Northern Ice SC 
  3 Leana Goldman, Northern Ice SC 
  4 Louise Sides, Individual Member 
  5 Sharon Koretskev, Skokie Valley SC 
  6 Nicole Fridman, Northern Ice SC 
 
Beginner Compulsory Moves Group D - Final Standings 
  1 Jennifer Panozzo, DuPage FSC 
  2 Kaitlin Todd, ISC of Indianapolis 
  3 Emma Schultz, ISC of Indianapolis 
  4 Heather Millikan, DuPage FSC 
  5 Imani Robbins, DuPage FSC 
 
Beginner I Artistic - Final Standings 
  1 Emma Schultz, ISC of Indianapolis 
  2 Alexandra Skillen, All Stars FSC Singapore 
  3 Harper Slusher, DuPage FSC 
  4 Kaitlin Todd, ISC of Indianapolis 
  5 Louise Sides, Individual Member 
 
Beginner I Free Skate Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Journie Kalous, DuPage FSC 
  2 Mila Cortez, DuPage FSC 
  3 Alexandra Skillen, All Stars FSC Singapore 
  4 Ryann Drake, Heart of Illinois SC 
  5 Sarah Fee, DuPage FSC 
  6 Alyssa Bolbot, HEPD FS Academy 
 
Beginner I Free Skate Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Harper Slusher, DuPage FSC 
  2 Larie Ziebell, Northern Ice SC 
  3 Isabella Newhuis, Northern Ice SC 
  4 Liesl Yerke, Janesville FSC 
  5 Tricia Tabladillo, Northern Ice SC 
  6 Madison Yesbeck, Southern Wisconsin FSC 
  7 Sharon Koretskev, Skokie Valley SC 
 
Beginner I Free Skate Group C - Final Standings 
  1 Jennifer Panozzo, DuPage FSC 
  2 Kelly Scheer, Northern Ice SC 
  3 Sydney Breden, Janesville FSC 
  4 Kaitlin Todd, ISC of Indianapolis 
  5 Lexandra Verdone, Janesville FSC 
  6 Imani Robbins, DuPage FSC 
  7 Emma Schultz, ISC of Indianapolis 
 
Beginner II Free Skate Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Leana Goldman, Northern Ice SC 
  2 Samantha Kaveggia, Janesville FSC 
  3 Ariela Masarsky, DuPage FSC 
  4 Chihiro Taira, Skokie Valley SC 
  5 Caroline Canfield, DuPage FSC 
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Beginner II Free Skate Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Beth Kaveggia, Janesville FSC 
  2 Nicole Fridman, Northern Ice SC 
  3 Katie Drake, Janesville FSC 
  4 Morgan Exner, Janesville FSC 
  5 Amber Keahey, DuPage FSC 
  6 Hannah Frazer, Skokie Valley SC 
  7 Louise Sides, Individual Member 
 
Intermediate Artistic - Final Standings 
  1 Mandie Czech-Lipp, Individual Member 
  2 Lisa Morgan, Chicago FSC 
 
Intermediate Spins Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Falyn Franz, DuPage FSC 
  2 Jordan Moeller, Northern Ice SC 
  3 Elizabeth Vian, Skokie Valley SC 
  4 Spencer Simon, Skokie Valley SC 
  5 Mandie Czech-Lipp, Individual Member 
 
Intermediate Spins Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Sara Harris, Skokie Valley SC 
  2 Jessica Mooncotch, DuPage FSC 
  3 Atene Poskute, DuPage FSC 
  4 Carli Kebby, Northern Ice SC 
 
Junior Spins - Final Standings 
  1 Sara Sarkisian 
 
Juvenile Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 
  1 Coco Kaminski, Braemar City of Lakes 
  2 Rachel Heinz, DuPage FSC 
  3 Megan Lee, Skokie Valley SC 
  4 Anissa Fierke, Wagon Wheel FSC 
  5 Mikaella Faber, Wagon Wheel FSC 
  6 Madison Gorecki, DuPage FSC 
 
Juvenile/Open Juvenile Spins - Final Standings 
  1 Simarpreet Gadhoke, Northern Ice SC 
  2 Kayla Arroyave, Northern Ice SC 
  3 Lindsay Jarger, Skokie Valley SC 
 
Limited Beginner Boys - Final Standings 
  1 Ethan Peal, Skokie Valley SC 
 
Limited Beginner Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 
  1 Sophie Paradi, DuPage FSC 
  2 Zoe Parrilli, DuPage FSC 
  3 Susan Lynne Tatelli, Skokie Valley SC 
 

Limited Beginner Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Lexi Zaychik, DuPage FSC 
  2 Meghan Quinn, Janesville FSC 
  3 Samantha Liker, DuPage FSC 
  4 Susan Lynne Tatelli, Skokie Valley SC 
  5 Pashe Troyanousky, DuPage FSC 
  6 Sophie Paradi, DuPage FSC 
  7 Zoe Parrilli, DuPage FSC 
 
Novice Spins - Final Standings 
  1 Jason Brown, Skokie Valley SC 
 
Open Juvenile Boys Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Jarod Alexander Largent, Heart of Illinois SC 
 
Open Juvenile Compulsory Moves Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Madalyn Kozuch, DuPage FSC 
  2 Kali Pike, Northern Ice SC 
  3 Natalie Fuglewicz, DuPage FSC 
  4 Emily Mitlak, ISC of Indianapolis 
  5 Carline Dayon, Wagon Wheel FSC 
  6 Taylor Grinnell, Southern Wisconsin FSC 
 
Open Juvenile Compulsory Moves Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Amanda Mattner, Northern Ice SC 
  2 Lauren Szandzik, DuPage FSC 
  3 Jennifer Hehner, Northern Ice SC 
  4 Hannah Tovo, Glenwood FSC 
 
Open Juvenile Free Skate Final Round - Final Standings 
  1 Jennifer Hehner, Northern Ice SC 
  2 Samantha Rekas, DuPage FSC 
  3 Natalie Fuglewicz, DuPage FSC 
  4 Kayla Arroyave, Northern Ice SC 
  5 Aubrey Kalbfleisch, Northern Ice SC 
  6 Lisa Morgan, Chicago FSC 
  7 Carline Dayon, Wagon Wheel FSC 
  8 Theresa DeLuca, Chicago FSC 
  9 Taylor Grinnell, Southern Wisconsin FSC 
 10 Madalyn Kozuch, DuPage FSC 
 11 Brittany Verhulst, Chicago FSC 
 12 Shala Brehm, Swan City Ice Skaters 
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Open Juvenile Free Skate Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Carline Dayon, Wagon Wheel FSC 
  2 Jennifer Hehner, Northern Ice SC 
  3 Aubrey Kalbfleisch, Northern Ice SC 
  4 Kayla Arroyave, Northern Ice SC 
  5 Theresa DeLuca, Chicago FSC 
  6 Madalyn Kozuch, DuPage FSC 
  7 Kasey Aponte, DuPage FSC 
  8 Gina Cline, DuPage FSC 
  9 Nicole Drake, DuPage FSC 
 10 Lauren Stoklosa, DuPage FSC 
 11 Courtney Dziadosz, DuPage FSC 
 
Open Juvenile Free Skate Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Samantha Rekas, DuPage FSC 
  2 Taylor Grinnell, Southern Wisconsin FSC 
  3 Shala Brehm, Swan City Ice Skaters 
  4 Lisa Morgan, Chicago FSC 
  5 Brittany Verhulst, Chicago FSC 
  6 Natalie Fuglewicz, DuPage FSC 
  7 Samantha Stankowicz, DuPage FSC 
  8 Amanda McDonough, Northern Ice SC 
  9 Madeleine Henning, Swan City Ice Skaters 
 10 Nicole Mikrut, Wagon Wheel FSC 
 
Open Pre-Juvenile Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 
  1 Colleen Ryan, DuPage FSC 
  2 Kara Hamilton, Wagon Wheel FSC 
  3 Katelyn Dalla Valle, Chicago FSC 
  4 Bethany Osborne, FSC of Rockford 
  5 Mia Mologousis, Northern Ice SC 
  6 Alyssa Harden, St. Peters FSA 
 
Open Pre-Juvenile Free Skate Final Round - Final Standings 
  1 Amanda Mattner, Northern Ice SC 
  2 Sydney Rabin, Wagon Wheel FSC 
  3 Haley Kootstra, Wagon Wheel FSC 
  4 Colleen Ryan, DuPage FSC 
  5 Jennifer Lauby, Southern Wisconsin FSC 
  6 Victoria Bakaturski, Skokie Valley SC 
  7 Bethany Osborne, FSC of Rockford 
  8 Katelyn Dalla Valle, Chicago FSC 
  9 Alyssa Harden, St. Peters FSA 
 10 Kara Hamilton, Wagon Wheel FSC 
 11 Sarah Kohout, DuPage FSC 
 
Open Pre-Juvenile Free Skate Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Victoria Bakaturski, Skokie Valley SC 
  2 Caitlin Tucker, Northern Ice SC 
  3 Bethany Osborne, FSC of Rockford 
  4 Alyssa Harden, St. Peters FSA 
  5 Mia Mologousis, Northern Ice SC 
  6 Emily Mitlak, ISC of Indianapolis 
 

Open Pre-Juvenile Free Skate Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Katelyn Dalla Valle, Chicago FSC 
  2 Colleen Ryan, DuPage FSC 
  3 Jennifer Lauby, Southern Wisconsin FSC 
  4 Haley Kootstra, Wagon Wheel FSC 
  5 Megan Moore, Swan City Ice Skaters 
 
Open Pre-Juvenile Free Skate Group C - Final Standings 
  1 Amanda Mattner, Northern Ice SC 
  2-TIE Kara Hamilton, Wagon Wheel FSC 
  2-TIE Sydney Rabin, Wagon Wheel FSC 
  4 Sarah Kohout, DuPage FSC 
  5 Hannah Tovo, Glenwood FSC 
 
Open Pre-Juvenile Spins - Final Standings 
  1 Alyssa Harden, St. Peters FSA 
  2 Emily Mitlak, ISC of Indianapolis 
  3 Mia Mologousis, Northern Ice SC 
 
Pre-Juvenile Artistic - Final Standings 
  1 Sara Neale, Springfield FSC 
  2 Reina Nagasaka, Chicago FSC 
  3 Emily Mitlak, ISC of Indianapolis 
 
Pre-Juvenile Boys Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 
  1 Keenan Prochnow, DuPage FSC 
  2 James Qiu, Chicago FSC 
 
Pre-Juvenile Boys Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Keenan  Prochnow, DuPage FSC 
  2 Derek Wagner, Northern Ice SC 
  3 James Qiu, Chicago FSC 
 
Pre-Juvenile Compulsory Moves Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Elizabeth Egbers, Skokie Valley SC 
  2 Ashley Owen, Heart of Illinois SC 
  3 Hilary Asher, Skokie Valley SC 
  4 Emma Moravec, Northern Ice SC 
  5 Abbigael Kelleher, Heart of Illinois SC 
 
Pre-Juvenile Compulsory Moves Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Ashley Swims, Chicago FSC 
  2 Tess Vrbin, FSC of Rockford 
  3 Starina Peggy Giordano, Skokie Valley SC 
  4 Jordyn Jensen, Chicago FSC 
  5 Katarina Pearson, DuPage FSC 
  6 Sara Neale, Springfield FSC 
 
Pre-Juvenile Compulsory Moves Group C - Final Standings 
  1 Katlynn Paul, Wagon Wheel FSC 
  2 Gustina Giordano, Skokie Valley SC 
  3 Linwan Lewis, DuPage FSC 
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Pre-Juvenile Free Skate Final Round - Final Standings 
  1 Reina Nagasaka, Chicago FSC 
  2 Ashley Hellenbrand, Southern Wisconsin FSC 
  3 Kylie Hellenbrand, Southern Wisconsin FSC 
  4 Risa Sakadine, Chicago FSC 
  5 Samantha Mizock, Wagon Wheel FSC 
  6 Jordyn Jensen, Chicago FSC 
  7 Kyla Sullivan, Northern Ice SC 
  8 Diana Kazimierski, Individual Member 
  9 Hannah Born, DuPage FSC 
 10 Olivia Allan, DuPage FSC 
 11 Amber Jacobsen, Northern Ice SC 
 12 Anissa Fierke, Wagon Wheel FSC 
 
Pre-Juvenile Free Skate Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Risa Sakadine, Chicago FSC 
  2 Olivia Allan, DuPage FSC 
  3 Amber Jacobsen, Northern Ice SC 
  4 Amy Xie, DuPage FSC 
  5 Hilary Asher, Skokie Valley SC 
  6 Elizabeth Egbers, Skokie Valley SC 
  7 Emma Moravec, Northern Ice SC 
  8 Emily Finger, Northern Ice SC 
  9 Eden Smith, Skokie Valley SC 
 10 Abbigael Kelleher, Heart of Illinois SC 
 
Pre-Juvenile Free Skate Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Hannah Born, DuPage FSC 
  2 Reina Nagasaka, Chicago FSC 
  3 Diana Kazimierski, Individual Member 
  4 Vivekae Kim, Skokie Valley SC 
  5 Tess Vrbin, FSC of Rockford 
  6 Cayla Simmons, Wagon Wheel FSC 
  7 Elizabeth Korbut, Skokie Valley SC 
  8 Ashley Swims, Chicago FSC 
 
Pre-Juvenile Free Skate Group C - Final Standings 
  1 Kylie Hellenbrand, Southern Wisconsin FSC 
  2 Ashley Hellenbrand, Southern Wisconsin FSC 
  3 Jordyn Jensen, Chicago FSC 
  4 Starina Peggy Giordano, Skokie Valley SC 
  5 Rinko Homma, Chicago FSC 
  6 Lindsay Jarger, Skokie Valley SC 
  7 Katlynn Paul, Wagon Wheel FSC 
  8 Kelli Marcin, Northern Ice SC 
  9 Gustina Giordano, Skokie Valley SC 
 10 Sara Neale, Springfield FSC 
 

Pre-Juvenile Free Skate Group D - Final Standings 
  1 Samantha Mizock, Wagon Wheel FSC 
  2 Anissa Fierke, Wagon Wheel FSC 
  3 Kyla Sullivan, Northern Ice SC 
  4 Madison Gorecki, DuPage FSC 
  5 Becky Clark, Wagon Wheel FSC 
  6 Hannah Humy, Chicago FSC 
  7 Emily Spengler, Glenwood FSC 
  8 Linwan Lewis, DuPage FSC 
 
Pre-Juvenile Spins Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Hilary Asher, Skokie Valley SC 
  2 Emma Moravec, Northern Ice SC 
  3 Elizabeth Egbers, Skokie Valley SC 
  4 Abbigael Kelleher, Heart of Illinois SC 
 
Pre-Juvenile Spins Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Jordyn Jensen, Chicago FSC 
  2 Keenan Prochnow, DuPage FSC 
  3 Sara Neale, Springfield FSC 
  4 Katarina Pearson, DuPage FSC 
 
Preliminary Artistic - Final Standings 
  1 Jacob Lock, Individual Member 
  2 Amanda Girtz, Lakes FSC 
 
Preliminary Boys Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Griffin Kambol, DuPage FSC 
  2 Jacob Lock, Individual Member 
 
Preliminary Compulsory Moves Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Amara Petrich, Chicago FSC 
  2 Lauren Scott, Skokie Valley SC 
  3 Taylor Kay, Wagon Wheel FSC 
  4 Sari Tannenbaum, Skokie Valley SC 
  5 Sydney Stacy, Wagon Wheel FSC 
 
Preliminary Compulsory Moves Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Melissa Trujillo, Chicago FSC 
  2 Heather Hartel, DuPage FSC 
  3 Alexis Brill, Chicago FSC 
  4 Josilyn Dostal, Northern Ice SC 
  5 Angela Dong, Heart of Illinois SC 
  6 Jacob Lock, Individual Member 
 
Preliminary Compulsory Moves Group C - Final Standings 
  1 Cira Davis, DuPage FSC 
  2 Kaila Seiders, Springfield FSC 
  3 Sarah Haugh, DuPage FSC 
  4 Ellyse Henkle 
  5 Amanda Girtz, Lakes FSC 
  6 Hallie Griffin, Springfield FSC 
  7 Katherine Kessler, Heart of Illinois SC 
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Preliminary Free Skate Final Round - Final Standings 
  1 Ryoki Yamashita, Skokie Valley SC 
  2 Molly Karr, Wagon Wheel FSC 
  3 Alexis Brill, Chicago FSC 
  4 Cira Davis, DuPage FSC 
  5 Melissa Trujillo, Chicago FSC 
  6 Kristen Sarkisian, Skokie Valley SC 
  7 Heather Hartel, DuPage FSC 
  8 Kylie Hess, Chicago FSC 
  9 Melanie Carlson, Northern Ice SC 
 10 Kaila Seiders, Springfield FSC 
 
Preliminary Free Skate Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Sydney Stacy, Wagon Wheel FSC 
  2 Taylor Kay, Wagon Wheel FSC 
  3 Kristen Sarkisian, Skokie Valley SC 
  4 Josilyn Dostal, Northern Ice SC 
  5 Ashley Owen, Heart of Illinois SC 
 
Preliminary Free Skate Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Ryoki Yamashita, Skokie Valley SC 
  2 Melissa Trujillo, Chicago FSC 
  3 Heather Hartel, DuPage FSC 
  4 Angela Dong, Heart of Illinois SC 
  5 Kristen Teubner, Northern Ice SC 
 
Preliminary Free Skate Group C - Final Standings 
  1 Melanie Carlson, Northern Ice SC 
  2 Alexis Brill, Chicago FSC 
  3 Kylie Hess, Chicago FSC 
  4 Katherine Kessler, Heart of Illinois SC 
  5 Gabrielle Le, Northern Ice SC 
 
Preliminary Free Skate Group D - Final Standings 
  1 Cira Davis, DuPage FSC 
  2 Molly Karr, Wagon Wheel FSC 
  3 Kaila Seiders, Springfield FSC 
  4 Hallie Griffin, Springfield FSC 
  5 Amanda Girtz, Lakes FSC 
 
Preliminary Spins Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Amara Petrich, Chicago FSC 
  2 Paige Rydberg, Northern Ice SC 
  3 Sari Tannenbaum, Skokie Valley SC 
  4 Amelia Semaan, Northern Ice SC 
 
Preliminary Spins Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Amanda Girtz, Lakes FSC 
  2 Katherine Kessler, Heart of Illinois SC 
  3 Angela Dong, Heart of Illinois SC 
  4 Josilyn Dostal, Northern Ice SC 
 

Pre-Preliminary Artistic - Final Standings 
  1 Amber Yelenosky, ISC of Indianapolis 
  2 Olivia Mitchell, DuPage FSC 
  3 Katherine Brown, ISC of Indianapolis 
 
Pre-Preliminary Boys Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Max Belovol, DuPage FSC 
  2 Paul Stipinas, Northern Ice SC 
 
Pre-Preliminary Compulsory Moves Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Gwyneth Hu, DuPage FSC 
  2 Allison Baek, DuPage FSC 
  3 Zerah Krubeck, Skokie Valley SC 
  4 Ayako Taira, Skokie Valley SC 
  5 Lexi Barney, Heart of Illinois SC 
 
Pre-Preliminary Compulsory Moves Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Olivia DiIorio, Northern Ice SC 
  2 Olivia Mitchell, DuPage FSC 
  3 Victoria Kelly, DuPage FSC 
  4 Alexeia Gorecki, DuPage FSC 
  5 Leah Krauskopf, Northern Ice SC 
  6 Paul Stipinas, Northern Ice SC 
  7 Mirella Strielman, Skokie Valley SC 
 
Pre-Preliminary Compulsory Moves Group C - Final Standings 
  1 Eliana Biggers, Northern Ice SC 
  2 Ellie Crabill, Northern Ice SC 
  3 Katherine Brown, ISC of Indianapolis 
  4 Julia Howell, Northern Ice SC 
  5 Annabelle Burke, DuPage FSC 
  6 Amber Yelenosky, ISC of Indianapolis 
  7 Madelyn Haugh, DuPage FSC 
 
Pre-Preliminary Compulsory Moves Group D - Final Standings 
  1 Beth Kaveggia, Janesville FSC 
  2 Katrina Foster, DuPage FSC 
  3 Natalie Kernan, DuPage FSC 
  4 Bethany Patrick, Swan City Ice Skaters 
  5 Kristen Thompson, DuPage FSC 
  6 Alisha Urban, DuPage FSC 
  7 Morgan Exner, Janesville FSC 
  8 Maddie Farrell, Braemar City of Lakes 
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Pre-Preliminary I Free Skate Final Round - Final Standings 
  1 Amelia Semaan, Northern Ice SC 
  2 Alexeia Gorecki, DuPage FSC 
  3 Zerah Krubeck, Skokie Valley SC 
  4 Ellie Crabill, Northern Ice SC 
  5 Natalie Kernan, DuPage FSC 
  6 Eliana Biggers, Northern Ice SC 
  7 Allison Baek, DuPage FSC 
  8 Annabelle Burke, DuPage FSC 
  9 Kristen Thompson, DuPage FSC 
 10 Rebecca Jambrone, Skokie Valley SC 
 
Pre-Preliminary I Free Skate Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Zerah Krubeck, Skokie Valley SC 
  2 Amelia Semaan, Northern Ice SC 
  3 Allison Baek, DuPage FSC 
  4 Lexi Barney, Heart of Illinois SC 
 
Pre-Preliminary I Free Skate Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Ellie Crabill, Northern Ice SC 
  2 Alexeia Gorecki, DuPage FSC 
  3 Kristen Gier, Wagon Wheel FSC 
  4 Gwyneth Hu, DuPage FSC 
  5 Victoria Kelly, DuPage FSC 
  6 Leah Krauskopf, Northern Ice SC 
 
Pre-Preliminary I Free Skate Group C - Final Standings 
  1 Eliana Biggers, Northern Ice SC 
  2 Elizabeth Horita, Skokie Valley SC 
  3 Annabelle Burke, DuPage FSC 
  4 Julia Howell, Northern Ice SC 
  5 Amber Yelenosky, ISC of Indianapolis 
  6 Katherine Brown, ISC of Indianapolis 
  7 Madelyn Haugh, DuPage FSC 
 
Pre-Preliminary I Free Skate Group D - Final Standings 
  1 Natalie Kernan, DuPage FSC 
  2 Kristen Thompson, DuPage FSC 
  3 Rebecca Jambrone, Skokie Valley SC 
  4 Maddie Farrell, Braemar City of Lakes 
  5 Annaliese Kambol, DuPage FSC 
 
Pre-Preliminary II Free Skate Final Round - Final Standings 
  1 Paige Rydberg, Northern Ice SC 
  2 Bianca Brucato, Glenwood FSC 
  3 Maxine Marie Bautista, DuPage FSC 
  4 Amara Petrich, Chicago FSC 
  5 Chelsea Rambo, DuPage FSC 
  6 Delaney Sullivan, Northern Ice SC 
  7 Sarah Haugh, DuPage FSC 
  8 Lindsay Malkin, Chicago FSC 
  9 Mirella Strieleman, Skokie Valley SC 
 10 Ellyse Henkle 
 11 Sari Tannenbaum, Skokie Valley SC 
 

Pre-Preliminary II Free Skate Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Maxine Marie Bautista, DuPage FSC 
  2 Mirella Strieleman, Skokie Valley SC 
  3 Sari Tannenbaum, Skokie Valley SC 
  4 Olivia Mitchell, DuPage FSC 
  5 Ayako Taira, Skokie Valley SC 
 
Pre-Preliminary II Free Skate Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Paige Rydberg, Northern Ice SC 
  2 Nanako Suzuki, Skokie Valley SC 
  3 Delaney Sullivan, Northern Ice SC 
  4 Olivia DiIorio, Northern Ice SC 
  5 Katelyn Hyser, FSC of Rockford 
 
Pre-Preliminary II Free Skate Group C - Final Standings 
  1 Lindsay Malkin, Chicago FSC 
  2 Bianca Brucato, Glenwood FSC 
  3 Amara Petrich, Chicago FSC 
  4 Lauren Scott, Skokie Valley SC 
  5 Teagan Fisher, DuPage FSC 
  6 Katrina Foster, DuPage FSC 
 
Pre-Preliminary II Free Skate Group D - Final Standings 
  1 Ellyse Henkle 
  2 Sarah Haugh, DuPage FSC 
  3 Chelsea Rambo, DuPage FSC 
  4 Alisha Urban, DuPage FSC 
  5 Anya Powers, Northern Ice SC 
 
Pre-Preliminary Spins Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Olivia DiIorio, Northern Ice SC 
  2 Ayako Taira, Skokie Valley SC 
  3 Isabella Newhuis, Northern Ice SC 
  4 Lexi Barney, Heart of Illinois SC 
  5 Paul Stipinas, Northern Ice SC 
  6 Mirella Strielman, Skokie Valley SC 
 
Pre-Preliminary Spins Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Ellie Crabill, Northern Ice SC 
  2-TIE Katherine Brown, ISC of Indianapolis 
  2-TIE Leana Goldman, Northern Ice SC 
  4 Eliana Biggers, Northern Ice SC 
  5 Kaitlin Todd, ISC of Indianapolis 
  6 Nicole Fridman, Northern Ice SC 
 

 


